

Rick and Lisa Mantei Partner with Toys for Tots to Spread Holiday Cheer

Rick and Lisa Mantei partner with Toys for Tots, donating and assembling bikes to bring joy to children in need this holiday season.

COLUMBIA, SC, UNITED STATES, December 12, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Rick and Lisa Mantei demonstrated their continued dedication to giving back this Saturday by supporting the U.S. Marine Corps Toys for Tots Foundation in Columbia. The Manteis generously donated bikes to the program and rolled up their sleeves to assemble several on-site, ensuring they'll be ready to brighten the holidays for children in need.

With a strong connection to military-backed organizations like Toys for Tots, the Mantei family has a long-standing tradition of community involvement and philanthropy. Their hands-on approach reflects a commitment to making a tangible impact, especially during the holiday season.



"The joy of giving is something our family values deeply," said Rick Mantei. "Being able to work alongside Toys for Tots to bring smiles to children's faces is truly special."

Being able to work alongside Toys for Tots to bring smiles to children's faces is truly special."

Rick Mantei

Rick and Lisa Mantei's philanthropic efforts extend across numerous causes, including military support and community-driven initiatives. To learn more about their charitable work, visit https://manteicharitablefund.com/.

About Toys for Tots:

The U.S. Marine Corps Toys for Tots Foundation is dedicated to delivering hope and holiday gifts

to children in need across the country. Learn more at https://www.toysfortots.org/

About Rick and Lisa Mantei:

Rick and Lisa Mantei are passionate community advocates dedicated to supporting philanthropic initiatives, particularly those with ties to military and family-focused causes. Their work embodies a commitment to giving back and creating lasting change.

Erin Miller
Rick Mantei
+1 803-748-7666
email us here
Visit us on social media:
YouTube





This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/767589550 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something

we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.